
     

      
     

     
    

    
       

     
      

    
    

     
      

    
      

                     
                      

            

   
         

   
   

Work Study Payroll Dates for 2024-2025 

Semesters Class Start Class End PP Start PP End 
Web Time Entry 
Due Date for WS 

Web Time Entry 
Due Date for 
Supervisors 

Pay Dates 

no classes no classes 7/31/2024 8/18/2024 8/26/24 @ 10:00am 8/27/24 @ 10:00am 8/30/2024 
Fall 2024: 8/19/2024 12/6/2024 8/19/2024 9/23/2024 9/24/24 @ 10:00am 9/25/24 @ 10:00am 9/30/2024 
FY25Award Yr 9/24/2024 

10/25/2024 
11/19/2024 

10/24/2024 
11/18/2024 
12/6/2024 

10/25/24 @ 10:00am 
11/21/24 @ 10:00am 
12/9/24 @ 10:00am 

10/28/24 @ 10:00am 
11/22/24 @ 10:00am 
12/10/24 @ 10:00am 

10/31/2024 
11/27/2024 
12/12/2024 

Christmas Break: no classes no classes 12/7/2024 1/14/2025 1/15/25 @ 10:00am 1/16/25 @ 10:00am 1/21/2025 
Spring 2025: 1/15/2025 5/8/2025 1/15/2025 2/21/2025 2/25/25 @ 10:00am 2/26/25 @ 10:00am 2/28/2025 
FY25 Award Yr 2/22/2025 

3/26/2025 
4/25/2025 

3/25/2025 
4/24/2025 
5/9/2025 

3/26/25 @ 10:00am 
4/25/25 @ 10:00am 
5/12/25 @ 10:00am 

3/27/25 @ 10:00am 
4/28/25 @ 10:00am 
5/13/25 @ 10:00am 

3/31/2025 
4/30/2025 
5/15/2025 

Summer 2025: 5/19/2025 7/29/2025 5/10/2025 6/6/2025 6/9/25 @ 10:00am 6/10/25 @ 10:00am 6/12/2025 
FY25 Award Yr 6/7/2025 6/30/2025 7/1/24 @ 10:00am 7/1/24 @ 1:00pm 7/3/2025 

no classes no classes 
7/1/2025 

7/30/2025 
7/29/2025 
8/20/2025 

7/30/25 @ 10:00am 
8/25/25 @ 10:00am 

7/31/25 @ 10:00am 
8/26/25 @ 10:00am 

8/4/2025 
8/28/2025 

*All students with 6 or more credits will not pay tax through summer semester except during the out of class pay periods. 
*Anyone submitting a timesheet will need to have them to Emily Beck or Deneea Casteel in Human Resources by the supervior due date 
*Schedule is subject to change, notification will be emailed if changes are made. 


