Work Study Payroll Dates for 2024-2025

Semesters	Class Start	Class End	PP Start	PP End	Web Time Entry Due Date for WS	Web Time Entry Due Date for Supervisors	Pay Dates
	no classes	no classes	7/31/2024	8/18/2024	8/26/24 @ 10:00am	8/27/24 @ 10:00am	8/30/2024
Fall 2024:	8/19/2024	12/6/2024	8/19/2024	9/23/2024	9/24/24 @ 10:00am	9/25/24 @ 10:00am	9/30/2024
FY25Award Yr			9/24/2024	10/24/2024	10/25/24 @ 10:00am	10/28/24 @ 10:00am	10/31/2024
			10/25/2024	11/18/2024	11/21/24 @ 10:00am	11/22/24 @ 10:00am	11/27/2024
			11/19/2024	12/6/2024	12/9/24 @ 10:00am	12/10/24 @ 10:00am	12/12/2024
Christmas Break:	no classes	no classes	12/7/2024	1/14/2025	1/15/25 @ 10:00am	1/16/25 @ 10:00am	1/21/2025
Spring 2025:	1/15/2025	5/8/2025	1/15/2025	2/21/2025	2/25/25 @ 10:00am	2/26/25 @ 10:00am	2/28/2025
FY25 Award Yr			2/22/2025	3/25/2025	3/26/25 @ 10:00am	3/27/25 @ 10:00am	3/31/2025
			3/26/2025	4/24/2025	4/25/25 @ 10:00am	4/28/25 @ 10:00am	4/30/2025
			4/25/2025	5/9/2025	5/12/25 @ 10:00am	5/13/25 @ 10:00am	5/15/2025
Summer 2025:	5/19/2025	7/29/2025	5/10/2025	6/6/2025	6/9/25 @ 10:00am	6/10/25 @ 10:00am	6/12/2025
FY25 Award Yr		-	6/7/2025	6/30/2025	7/1/24 @ 10:00am	7/1/24 @ 1:00pm	7/3/2025
			7/1/2025	7/29/2025	7/30/25 @ 10:00am	7/31/25 @ 10:00am	8/4/2025
	no classes	no classes	7/30/2025	8/20/2025	8/25/25 @ 10:00am	8/26/25 @ 10:00am	8/28/2025

^{*}All students with 6 or more credits will not pay tax through summer semester except during the out of class pay periods.

^{*}Anyone submitting a timesheet will need to have them to Emily Beck or Deneea Casteel in Human Resources by the supervior due date

^{*}Schedule is subject to change, notification will be emailed if changes are made.